M-ce Nazwisko Imie Klub Rok Pkt.

1 Skrzyczynski Jarostaw KJ Agro-Handel Srem 1978 3122
2 Kazmierczak Michat KJ Le$na Wola 1985 2630
3 Morsztyn Piotr KJ Osadkowski Sp. z 0.0. 1972 2046
4 Ludwiczak Krzysztof KJ "HEAA" 1975 1501
5 Gtoskowski Andrzej KJ Agro-Handel Srem 1983 1400
6 Wasilewski tukasz BPK (WIE) 1982 1390
7 Kiecon Msciwoj KJ Agro-Handel Srem 1987 1210
8 Zalewski Radostaw Stow. WKJ 1981 1206
9 Lewicki Marek KJ "Czahary" 1974 1176
10 Kubiak Grzegorz Sobieski Jumping Team 1963 1011
11 Murawski Oskar ZKJ Przylep - Lotnisko 1988 940
12 Koza tukasz KJ "Trachy" 1988 916
13 Piwowarczyk-Batuk Sandra SK Ciekocinko 1983 887
14/15  Appel tukasz BPK (SLA) 1981 708
14/15 Koza Paulina KJ "Trachy" 1986 708
16 Kierznowski Hubert KJ Kietlow 1973 651
17 Betkowski Marcin KJ Agro-Handel Srem 1988 619
18 Brzdska tukasz BPK (WIE) 1985 589
19 Uchwat Stawomir JKS "Pogorze" 1981 496
20 Psiuk Grzegorz Sobieski Jumping Team 1968 446
21 Lemaniski Andrzej JKS Jantar 1960 418
22 Stowinska Marika SK Ciekocinko 1985 415
23 Sawicki Piotr LARGO S.A. 1976 360
24 Miskiewicz Tomasz Kaszubskie Stow. Prom. Sportéw Konnych 1992 359
25 Lusina Aleksandra KJ "Bonin" 1978 357
26 Dahlke Wojciech BKS "Ktos" SJ 1992 335
27 Malinowska Paulina KJ "Szumawa" 1990 290
28 Kaliszuk Piotr ZKJ Przylep - Lotnisko 1992 287
29 Goszczynski Bartosz KJ "Sielanka" 1975 250
30 Kubiak Dawid Sobieski Jumping Team 1987 234
31 Rakoczy Dawid KJ "Profil" 1981 228
32 Joriczyk tukasz BPK (POM) 1977 222
33 Wojcianiec Wojciech BPK (ZPO) 1980 215
34 Tarasek Krzysztof BPK (ZPO) 1978 212
35 Chrzanowski Jan BPK (SLA) 1978 210
36 Ziebicki Michat KJK "Szary" Michatowice 1987 201
37 Gozdek Krzysztof KJ "Jumping Team Brynica" 1979 173
38 Gramza Leszek KJ Agro-Handel Srem 1981 172
39 Kubiak Grzegorz A. KJ Uniglob Gozdéw 1974 164
40 Wactawik Marek Lehmann Sport Horses Sp. Z 0.0. 1989 160
41 Faber Grzegorz KIK "Fabrex 1979 158
42 Konopacki Przemystaw WKS "Slask" Wroctaw 1980 155
43/44  Gatczynski Tomasz OSK "Michalscy" 1984 140
43/44  Siarkiewicz Klaudia SKJ "Trawers" 1989 140
45 Tyszko Mateusz TKJ "Garbowek" 1990 138
46 Kozanecka Aleksandra KJ "Szumawa" 1991 129
47 Prasek Krzysztof BPK (LOD) 1978 125
48 Uchwat Robert JKS "Pogbrze" 1979 117




49
50
51
52
53
54
55/56
55/56
57
58
59
60/61
60/61
62
63/64
63/64
65
66
67
68/69
68/69
70
71
72
73/75
73/75
73/75
76
77
78
79
80
81/82
81/82
83/84
83/84
85/87
85/87
85/87
88/89
88/89
90
91/92
91/92
93/94
93/94
95
96/97
96/97
98/99

Zelek
Krzyzosiak
Grzelczyk
Kostrzewski
Bak

Pietrzak
Tyszko
Wielgdrska
Olszewska
Zagor
Kalicinski
Kostrzewski
Troszczynski
Bach
Kaminska
Stuszniak-Marchwicka
Chentkowski
Bawtowicz
Szary-Ziebicka
Poreba
Zawada
Wojcik
Kiecon
Skwara
Krajewski
Mazurowska
Polowczyk
Patron
Kazmierczak
Koziarowska
Czernik
Dabrowski
Pociecha-Ochab
Szuber
Lemanski
Rajtar-Wojciechowska
Gilla

Lesniak
Ttuszcz
Kubiak
Sottysiak
Matelski
Fimmel
Tomaszewska
Kurek
Ojczenasz
Kuczerawy
Cebulak
Mazur
Dabkowska

Tomasz
Jakub
Kamil
Hubert
Sebastian
Amanda
Michat
Paulina
Agnieszka
Jacek
Pawet
Zbigniew
tukasz
Dominika
Magda
Aleksandra
Tomasz
Katarzyna
Anna
Jarostaw
Julia
Renata
Nawojka
Paulina
tukasz
Ewa
Hubert
Tomasz
tukasz
Natalia
Natalia
Mieszko
Joanna
Beata
Michat
Klaudia
Btazej
Krzysztof
Joanna
Michat
Weronika
Marcin
Arakadiusz
Izabella
Justyna
Angelika
Tomasz
Aleksandra
Krzysztof
Aleksandra

FKJK "Zatoka"
BPK (DOS)

Bogustawicki Klub Jezdziecki

BPK (MAL)

BPK (WIE)

BPK (MAZ)

TKJ "Garbowek"

KJ Vena Rogoznik

KJ Osadkowski Sp. z 0.0.
LKS "Nadwislanin"

Stow. WKIJ

BPK (MAL)

KS Nad Wigrami Sp. z o.o0.
Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki
KJ Zbrostawice

Fundacja KJ "Zbyszko

KJ "Welt"

KS "Cortina" Kaczenica
KIK "Szary" Michatowice
BPK (DOS)

LARGO S.A.

KJ "Mtynska Struga"
LUKS "Nysa"

KJ "Welt"

KJ Agro-Handel Srem
Fundacja KJ "Zbyszko
JKS "Salio"

TKJ "Garbowek"
Fundacja Sportu i Oswiaty
WLKS Krakus

KJ Wechta

KJ B M Kobylin

OSK "Michalscy"

KJ "Bachmat"

Stow. "Agro-Aves"

KJ Zbrostawice
Pomorska Liga Jezdziecka
WLKS Krakus

KIK "Szary" Michatowice
Sobieski Jumping Team
JKS Przybyszewo

BPK (WIE)

KJ Agro-Handel Srem

KS "Piaseczno" - SJ "Poster"
KJ Wechta

BPK (KPO)

LKJ "Platan" Wroctaw
BPK (PKA)

Stow. KJ Legia Kozielska
KU AZS PW

1986
1987
1991
1988
1985
1991
1990
1990
1989
1978
1987
1966
1983
1988
1988
1978
1979
1985
1988
1962
1986
1980
1992
1992
1985
1982
1988
1977
1980
1992
1988
1983
1986
1990
1983
1972
1975
1980
1989
1989
1985
1985
1992
1978
1989
1973
1985
1991
1980
1992

114
107
102
97
95
89
88
88
87
86
83
74
74
72
71
71
66
62
61
57
57
51
49
47
46
46
46
45
44
43
42
41
38
38
37
37
35
35
35
34
34
32
31
31
27
27
26
24
24
23



98/99
100
101/103
101/103
101/103
104/106
104/106
104/106
107
108/112
108/112
108/112
108/112
108/112
113/116
113/116
113/116
113/116
117

118
119/120
119/120
121
122/125
122/125
122/125
122/125
126/131
126/131
126/131
126/131
126/131
126/131
132
133/134
133/134
135/147
135/147
135/147
135/147
135/147
135/147
135/147
135/147
135/147
135/147
135/147
135/147
135/147
148/152

Kobiernik
tyskowka
Reszuta
Roszkiewicz
Studencka
Laskowska
Pasik
Walaszek
Ku$mierkowska
Babinska
Dulczewska

Iglikowska-Cichosz

Jurkowski
Szrajer

Fragstein-Niemsdorff

Kostrzewski
Kut
Rogowski
Klein
Mattawski
Kurek
Mizgier
Wiecek
Jarecki
Podgorny
Szturmowicz
Tomaszewski
Grutza
Koczorski
Kruszyniewicz
Kufel
Pomiankowska
Wozniak
Nowak

Bucki
Jackiewicz
Bieniek
Ciszek-Lewicka
Dartak
Dabrowski
Gtusek
Gotabek
Grosz
Kazmierczak
Nurkowska
Piksa
Przedpeftski
Wjcik
Ziomek
Badatow

Daria
Walery
Dariusz
Hanna
Agata
Katarzyna
Monika
Rafat
Kamila
Sylwia
Monika
Matylda
Pawet
Herbert
Piotr
Maciej
Bartosz
Waldemar
Tomasz
Piotr

Jan

Agata
Anna
Jakub
Jakub
Magdalena
Antoni
Gerard
Eugeniusz
Julia
Artur
Joanna
tukasz
Wiestaw
Jacek
Monika
Witold
Matgorzata
Katarzyna
Bogusz
Gabriel
Maciej
Bartosz
Adam
Agnieszka
tukasz
Stanistaw
Artur
Marek
Oleg

ZKJ Przylep - Lotnisko

KJ Patac Sliwniki

Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki
LKS "Sokét" - SJ Kunowo
KJ Facimiech

KJ Korona Watcz

LKJ w Gatkowie

WLKS Krakus

MKS "Dagb" SJ

B L G Consulting

JKS "Elcon"

Pomorska Liga Jezdziecka
BPK (LUL)

Kielecki Klub Jezdziecki
UKS "Podkowa" w Moryniu
BPK (MAL)

UKJ Lalin

KJ "HEAA"

JKS Przybyszewo

BPK (WIE)

BPK (WIE)

LKJ Abaria Iwno

KJ "Aromer"

Stow. CSJ Coval Biaty Bor
KJ "Czahary"

BPK (MAZ)

JKS "Equita"

KJ Zbrostawice

SKJ "Poczernin"

JKS "Elcon"

WKIJ Lublin

KS Stangret

KJ Morena Sierakéw-Gatowo
LKS Stragona

KJ Agro-Handel Srem

KJ Jackiewiczow

JKS Jantar

KJ "Czahary"

JKS "Pogorze"

LKJ Przy Stadninie Koni Mieczownica
BPK (MAZ)

KJ "Bonanza"

LKJ Moszna

KJ Lesna Wola

Kielecki Klub Jezdziecki
LKS "Cwat"

Stow. WKIJ

WLKS Krakus

KJ Agro-Handel Srem
Stow. Szwadron Niepotomice

1985
1976
1970
1991
1988
1982
1980
1983
1983
1990
1986
1985
1962
1970
1981
1990
1986
1975
1968
1988
1989
1992
1992
1991
1980
1992
1982
1988
1956
1992
1975
1987
1987
1971
1976
1992
1947
1981
1989
1986
1970
1984
1988
1990
1989
1987
1987
1975
1970
1963
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148/152
148/152
148/152
148/152
153

154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
154/176
177

178

Bazyl
Murdzia
Nicpon
Wasik
Uchwat
Andruchéw
Chtapowski
Czarnecki
Falkiewicz

Ferenstein-Krasko
Fragstein-Niemsdorff

Hejger
Kiempa
Krawczyk
Lendo
Luksa
Palmowska
Prasek
Rosicka
Rytych
Schroeter
Stabiszewski
Szary

Tomaszewski

Wichowska
Witkowska
Wréblewska
Zmorek
Choynowski
Ruskowski

Michat
Seweryn
Adam
Witold
Katarzyna
Stawomir
Antoni
Dawid
Filip
Karolina
Karolina
Marta
Mateusz
Dominik
Inez
Agnieszka
Natalia
Magdalena
Joanna
Damian
Krzysztof
Mateusz
Aleksandra
Beniamin
Daria
Katarzyna
Iga
Damian
Rafat
Mateusz

JKS "Karolina"

Fundacja KJ "Zbyszko

JKS Agro-Pol

KJ "Equistro" w Wierzawicach
JKS "Pogbrze"

1992
1991
1977
1971
1984

Fun. na Rzecz Sportu Jezdzieckiego "Indeco Szarel 1990

KJ Centrum Hipiki Jaszkowo
KJ "Stado Ogieréow"
Pomorska Liga Jezdziecka
LKJ w Gatkowie

UKS "Podkowa" w Moryniu
JKS "Narew-Rézan"

Stow. CSJ Coval Biaty Bér

KJ "Kalumet"

LKJ w Liskach

KJ Okoty

KJ Palmowski

BPK (LOD)

JKS "Rafi"

Bogustawicki Klub Jezdziecki
KJ Morena Sierakéw-Gatowo
BPK (WIE)

KIK "Szary" Michatowice
LKS "Nadwislanin"

BPK (DOS)

KJ Gotebin Stary

BPK (MAZ)

KJ Zbrostawice

KJ Gotebin Stary

LKS "Nadwislanin"

1944
1988
1980
1977
1982
1991
1991
1981
1984
1984
1992
1978
1990
1981
1972
1987
1990
1990
1987
1989
1988
1990
1960
1985

RPN W W WWwWWwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwdsdouuououuy



